VAMP 265
Generator, transformer and motor
differential protection relay
Technical Data Sheet
VAMP 265  Generator protection relay
Technical Data Sheet
VAMP Ltd
2 VP265.EN002

Semi-flush mounting
Depth with raising frames
Type designation a b
VYX076 40 mm 169.0 mm
VYX077 60 mm 149.0 mm
VAMP 265  Generator protection relay
Technical Data Sheet
VAMP Ltd
16 VP265.EN002
Order information
When ordering, please, state:
Type designation: VAMP 265
Quantity:
Auxiliary voltage:
Rated current:
Rated earth fault current:
Options:
VAMP 265 ORDERING CODE
VAMP 265  - 7
Nominal current, HV & LV side [A]
1  = 1A & 1A
3  = 1A & 5A
4  = 5A & 1A
5  = 5A & 5A
Nominal earth-fault currents Io & I'o [A]
A  = 5A & 5A
B  = 5A & 1A
C  = 1A & 5A
D  = 1A & 1A
Frequency [Hz]
7  = 50/60Hz
Supply voltage [V]
A  = 40.. 265Vac/dc
B  = 18.. 36Vdc
C  = 40.. 265Vac/dc + ARC Protection
D  = 18.. 36Vdc + ARC Protection
Optional hardware
A  = None
B  = Plastic/Plastic fibre interface
C  = Profibus Interface
D  = RS485 Interface
E  = Glass/Glass Optic Interface
F  = Plastic/Glass Optic Interface
G  = Glass/Plastic Optic Interface
Optional software
A  = None
Accessories :
Order Code Explanation Note
VEA 3 CG Ethernet Interface Module VAMP Ltd
VPA 3 CG Profibus Interface Module VAMP Ltd
VMA 3 CG RS485 Interface Module VAMP Ltd
VX003-3 Programming Cable (VepSet, VEA 3 CG) Cable length 3m
VX004-M3 TTL/RS232 Converter Cable (for Modicon PLC, ..) Cable length 3m
VX007-F3 TTL/RS232 Converter Cable (for VPA 3 CG) Cable length 3m
VX007-F3 TTL/RS232 Converter Cable (for VMA 3 CG) Cable length 3m
VX008-4 TTL/RS232 Converter Cable ( for Modem MD42, ILPH, ..) Cable length 4m
VYX076 Raising Frame for 200-serie Height 40mm
VYX077 Raising  Frame for 200-serie Height 60mm
VA 1 DA-6 Arc Sensor Cable length 6m
VAMP Ltd Generator protection relay
Technical Data Sheet
VAMP 265
VP265.EN002 17
Reference information
Documentation:
Mounting and Commissioning Instructions VMMC.EN0xx
VAMPSET User’s Manual VMV.EN0xx
Manufacturer data:
VAMP Ltd
P.O.Box 5
FIN-65381 Vaasa, Finland
Visiting address: Runsorintie 7
Phone +358 (0)6-2121 100
Fax. +358 (0)6-2121 105
URL: http://www.vamp.fi
Service:
VAMP Ltd
P.O.Box 5
FIN-65381 Vaasa, Finland
Visiting address: Runsorintie 7
Phone +358 (0)6-2121 100
Fax. +358 (0)6-2121 105
URL: http://www.vamp.fi
VAMP Ltd Street address: Runsorintie 7 Phone: +358 6 212 1100
  Post address: Fax: +358 6 212 1105
 Box 5, FIN 65381 Vaasa, Internet: www.vamp.fi